## FILED 2022 FEB 25 04:20 PM KING COUNTY SUPERIOR COURT CLERK E-FILED CASE #: 18-3-05993-7 SEA

## IN THE SUPERIOR COURT OF THE STATE OF WASHINGTON

## COUNTY OF KING

In re:		NO: 18-3-05993-7 SEA
Delance vs / and	Petitioner / Plaintiff	ORDER
Delance	Defendant / Respondent	

Request denied without prejudice. Only agreed matters and matters which do not require notice may be submitted through Ex Parte via the Clerk.

Dated this 02/25/2022 04:16 PM.

[E-signature on following page]

Henry Judson

HONORABLE KING COUNTY SUPERIOR COURT

## King County Superior Court Judicial Electronic Signature Page

Case Number:	18-3-05993-7
Case Title:	DELANCE VS DELANCE

Document Title: Order

Signed By: Date: Henry Judson February 25, 2022

1 11 proles

Commissioner: Henry Judson

This document is signed in accordance with the provisions in GR 30.

Certificate Hash:	8488D7F9F8F23124E7BC1614CC3139B488987284
Certificate effective date:	1/29/2020 8:12:28 AM
Certificate expiry date:	1/29/2025 8:12:28 AM
Certificate Issued by:	C=US, E=kcscefiling@kingcounty.gov, OU=KCDJA, O=KCDJA, CN="Henry Judson: WlbTSZRJ6RG2ju+3jC11QQ=="

Page 1 of 1